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Match

Time

09:45

09:55

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:05

11:15

STARTING FROM TEE 1

Name

Nicolas Aparicio
Arthur Ameil-Planchin

Jerome Lando Casanova
Oihan Guillamoundeguy

Raphael Eyraud
Augustin Hole

Antoine Sammarchi
Matthieu Caron

Dimitri Darnaud
Louis Darthenay

Nicolas Peyrichou
Theo Brizard

Nicolas Joakimides
Titouan Berny

Gregory Bourdy
Nicolas Platret

Antoine Auboin
Franck Medale

Romain Wattel
Franck Daux

Country

FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

Rounds

7170
74 67

6972
7368

72 69
72 69

7170
7070

7268
7168

66 73
7069

6970
6970

72 67
74 65

73 66
68 70

74 63
66 68

Golf de Mont de Marsan

Order of Play for Round 3

Score Match
e >
e ”
e .
e "
e :
T °
e "
T "
e .

137 (-5)
134 (-8)

Open Pga France Mt de Marsan

Time

09:45

09:55

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:05

STARTING FROM TEE 10

Name

Roger Sabarros
Baptiste Chapellan

Nelson Da Silva Ramos
Jose Luis Adarraga Gomez

Nicolas Calvet
Mathieu Rinaldo

Alexandre Daydou
Aubin Lacaze

Lionel Weber
Alexandre Petit

Paul Elissalde
Benjamin Kedochim

Christian Verrougstraete
Louis Bellan

Martin Farfal
Leo Lespinasse

Charles Hebert
Camille Bordone

Country

FRA
FRA

FRA
ESP

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

Rounds

7071
7171

7270
7072

7072
7073

7370
7172

69 75
7767

7371
7074

7272
7273

7075
7075

7372
7174

Score

141 (-1)
142 (Par)

142 (Par)
142 (Par)

142 (Par)
143 (+1)

143 (+1)
143 (+1)

144 (+2)
144 (+2)

144 (+2)
144 (+2)

144 (+2)
145 (+3)

145 (+3)
145 (+3)

145 (+3)
145 (+3)



